CLAMBELL®
FIRE ALARM BELLS
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
FEATURES
Manufactured by Vimpex in the UK, the ClamBell®
EN54-3 approved fire bell incorporates traditional
and innovative design.
The hinged design of ClamBell®  means installers

weatherproof option.
01
APPROVALS
PART NUMBERS - BELLS
ClamBell 24 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell
Permanently fitted gong
Specifically designed weatherproof back box
Mounting options for European, Asian and US
style installations
Slick and modern looking
Fully customised pad printed branding
Strobell EN-23 VAD option which integrates
ClamBell and VAD for unique combined unit will
be available soon
STROBELL VARIANT AVAILABLE SOON
CBE6-XS-024-EN ClamBell 24 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Shallow Base*1
CBE6-XD-024-EN ClamBell 24 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Deep Base*1
CBE6-XW-024-EN ClamBell 24 V 6”Fire Alarm Bell - Weatherproof*1
CBE6-XD-230-EN ClamBell 230 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Deep Base
CBE6-XW-230-EN ClamBell 230 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Weatherproof
CBE6-XD-120-EN ClamBell 110 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Deep Base
CBE6-XW-120-EN ClamBell 110 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Weatherproof
*X= Colour. Standard colours are R=Red, White=White and G=Grey
CBE6-XS-012-EN ClamBell 12 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Shallow Base
CBE6-XA-012-EN  ClamBell 12 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Shallow Base/US Install Plate
CBE6-XD-012-EN ClamBell 12 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Deep Base
CBE6-XW-012-EN ClamBell 12 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Weatherproof
ClamBell 12 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell
ClamBell 230 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell
ClamBell 120 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell
*Please contact us for more information on the